
From April, 12th to July, 4th 
From September, 2sd to October, 14th

S E A  C R O S S I N G 2 0 2 4

F A M I L Y  O F F E R T
For two paying adults and on child = the 2nd child ticket at 50% off
Offer only available on site and applicable on the full price
(therefore excluding e-ticket promotion)

G R O U P S
Rates for groups are available on request.

Management reserves the right to cancel
or modify travel and schedules in case of bad weather or for security reasons.

The port of Brusc is closed to traffic every Thursday from 6:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
No vehicle will be able to board.

DEPARTURE

LE BRUSC

ILE DES EMBIEZ

7:00 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:40 am
10:40 am
11:40 am
12:20 am
1:45 pm
2:40 pm
3:40 pm
4:40 pm
5:40 pm
6:40 pm
7:40 pm
8:40 pm
10:45 pm

LE BRUSC

DEPARTURE

LES EMBIEZ

7:15 am
8:10 am
8:45 am
9:20 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 am
6:00 am
7:00 am
8:15 am

10:30 pm
11:30 pm

Reduced price for the purchase
of your tickets directly
on our online ticket office

O F F E R  E -T I C K E T

BOOK A TICKET

* Upon presentation of a proof

Adult € 19,50

Child 3 to 12 years old € 11,00

Child -3 years old * Gratuit

Disabled > 80% * € 11,00

Senior +65 years old * € 17,50

Student * € 16,00

Bike € 9,00

Dog € 9,00

Rates
(A l l  t axes  inc luded )

€ 18,50

€ 10,50

Gratuit

€ 10,50

€ 16,50

€ 15,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

ON-SITE
RATES E-TICKET

https://web.digitick.com/index-css5-paulricardmarinemob-pg1.html?_gl=1*1nybiz*_gcl_aw*R0NMLjE2ODk2MzIxMTYuQ2owS0NRand6ZE9sQmhDTkFSSXNBUE13amJ3empsdENRTmlmZ2YwT0JIZnhYZHpiM3ZhMlYtTnhzdGstVm54YkZLbS12TDVuUk9EeFd5UWFBdWZvRUFMd193Y0I.*_gcl_au*MjAzODI0NzY0My4xNjg0ODQ3NDM2
https://web.digitick.com/index-css5-paulricardmarinemob-pg1.html?_gl=1*1nybiz*_gcl_aw*R0NMLjE2ODk2MzIxMTYuQ2owS0NRand6ZE9sQmhDTkFSSXNBUE13amJ3empsdENRTmlmZ2YwT0JIZnhYZHpiM3ZhMlYtTnhzdGstVm54YkZLbS12TDVuUk9EeFd5UWFBdWZvRUFMd193Y0I.*_gcl_au*MjAzODI0NzY0My4xNjg0ODQ3NDM2

