

SEA CROSSING 2024

From April, 12th to July, 4th
From September, 2^{sd} to October, 14th

DEPARTURE	DEPARTURE	
LE BRUSC	LES EMBIEZ	
> ILE DES EMBIEZ	> LE BRUSC	
7:00 am	7:15 am	
7:30 am	8:10 am	
8:30 am	8:45 am	
9:00 am	9:20 am	
9:40 am	10:00 am	
10:40 am	11:00 am	
11:40 am	12:00 am	
12:20 am	1:30 pm	
1:45 pm	2:00 pm	
2:40 pm	3:00 pm	
3:40 pm	4:00 pm	
4:40 pm	5:00 am	
5:40 pm	6:00 am	
6:40 pm	7:00 am	
7:40 pm	8:15 am	
8:40 pm	10:30 pm	
10:45 pm	11:30 pm	

Management reserves the right to cancel or modify travel and schedules in case of bad weather or for security reasons.

The port of Brusc is closed to traffic every Thursday from 6:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. No vehicle will be able to board.

Rates (All taxes included)	ON-SITE RATES	E-TICKET
Adult	€ 19,50	€ 18,50
Child 3 to 12 years old	€ 11,00	€ 10,50
Child -3 years old *	Gratuit	Gratuit
Disabled > 80% *	€ 11,00	€ 10,50
Senior +65 years old *	€ 17,50	€ 16,50
Student *	€ 16,00	€ 15,00
Bike	€ 9,00	€ 8,00
Dog	€ 9,00	€ 8,00

^{*} Upon presentation of a proof

OFFER E-TICKET

Reduced price for the purchase of your tickets directly on our online ticket office

BOOK A TICKET

FAMILY OFFERT

For two paying adults and on child = the 2nd child ticket at 50% off Offer only available on site and applicable on the full price (therefore excluding e-ticket promotion)

GROUPS

Rates for groups are available on request.